Peer Table price book
Prices effective July 1, 2024
Published July 1, 2024
Specification Information
General Information.....................................................................................2
How to Specify............................................................................................4
Laminates ...................................................................................................5
Module Types .............................................................................................6

Add upcharge shown on option page for hardwired and Chicago
modules
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
﻿
Peer Tables • Desk Height • All Wood
Conference Tables
Wood
Module (for powered tables only)
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.
All tables except tables with cutouts for European power include inserts to accept an under-table power
module in left, center and/or right positions; specify separately.
Note: inside width clearance is total table width less 9 1/8". Height under table is 25 1/2".
AI3NW-207230 20 72 30 11 7/8 $10,333
AI3NW-209630 20 96 30 11 7/8 $10,774
AI3NW-2012030 20 120 30 11 7/8 $11,149
AI3NF-207230 20 72 30    6    $10,931
AI3NF-209630 20 96 30    6    $11,357
AI3NF-2012030 20 120 30    6    $11,783
AI3NF-367230 36 72 30    10    $11,993
AI3NF-369630 36 96 30    10    $12,675
AI3NF-3612030 36 120 30    10    $13,375
AI3NF-407230 40 72 30    12    $12,382
AI3NF-409630 40 96 30    12    $13,389
AI3NF-4012030 40 120 30    12    $14,217
AI3PF-367230 36 72 30    10    $13,660
AI3PF-369630 36 96 30    10    $14,349
AI3PF-3612030 36 120 30    10    $15,235
AI3PF-407230 40 72 30    12    $14,969
AI3PF-409630 40 96 30    12    $15,083
AI3PF-4012030 40 120 30    12    $16,070
AI3EF-367230 36 72 30    10    $13,660
AI3EF-369630 36 96 30    10    $14,349
AI3EF-3612030 36 120 30    10    $15,235
AI3EF-407230 40 72 30    12    $14,967
AI3EF-409630 40 96 30    12    $15,083
AI3EF-4012030 40 120 30    12    $16,070
Peer • Desk Height
Plain Top • All Wood
for use against a wall
Peer • Desk Height

Cutouts for European Power
All Wood
freestanding
Peer Tables • Desk Height • All Wood
Note: accepts two Pivot 25 power modules from Office Electrics. These power modules are not supplied by
Geiger, but can be purchased from Office Electrics.
Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
   12
Peer Tables • Standing Height • All Wood
Conference Tables
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
AI3NW-207242 20 72 41 1/2 11 7/8 $11,256
AI3NW-209642 20 96 41 1/2 11 7/8 $11,749
AI3NW-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 11 7/8 $12,300
AI3NF-207242 20 72 41 1/2 6    $11,616
AI3NF-209642 20 96 41 1/2 6    $12,049
AI3NF-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 6    $12,466
AI3NF-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $12,907
AI3NF-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $13,749
AI3NF-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $14,557
AI3NF-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $13,809
AI3NF-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $13,857
AI3NF-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $15,642
AI3PF-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $14,599
AI3PF-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $15,444
AI3PF-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $16,420
AI3PF-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $16,392
AI3PF-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $16,519
AI3PF-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $17,504
AI3EF-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $14,599
AI3EF-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $15,444
AI3EF-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $16,420
AI3EF-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $16,392
AI3EF-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $16,519
AI3EF-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $17,504
Wood
Module (for powered tables only)
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.

Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
﻿
Peer Tables • Desk Height • Laminate Top With Wood Subtop
Conference Tables
Wood
Module (for powered tables only)
Laminate
AIPWL tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.
All tables except tables with cutouts for European power include inserts to accept an under-table power
module in left, center and/or right positions; specify separately.
Inside width clearance is total table width less 9 1/8".  Height under table is 25 1/2".
AIWWL-207230 20 72 30    11 7/8 $9,472
AIWWL-209630 20 96 30    11 7/8 $9,876
AIWWL-2012030 20 120 30    11 7/8 $10,221
AINWL-207230 20 72 30    6    $10,020
AINWL-209630 20 96 30    6    $10,411
AINWL-2012030 20 120 30    6    $10,801
AINWL-367230 36 72 30    10    $10,993
AINWL-369630 36 96 30    10    $11,618
AINWL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $12,261
AINWL-407230 40 72 30    12    $11,350
AINWL-409630 40 96 30    12    $12,274
AINWL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $13,033
AIPWL-367230 36 72 30    10    $12,521
AIPWL-369630 36 96 30    10    $13,153
AIPWL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $13,966
AIPWL-407230 40 72 30    12    $13,720
AIPWL-409630 40 96 30    12    $13,826
AIPWL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $14,731
AI3EW-367230 36 72 30    10    $12,521
AI3EW-369630 36 96 30    10    $13,153
AI3EW-3612030 36 120 30    10    $13,966
AI3EW-407230 40 72 30    12    $13,720
AI3EW-409630 40 96 30    12    $13,826
AI3EW-4012030 40 120 30    12    $14,731
Peer • Desk Height
Plain Top • Laminate Top with
Wood Subtop
for use against a wall

Laminate Top with Wood
Subtop
freestanding
Peer Tables • Desk Height • Laminate Top with Wood Subtop
Note: accepts two Pivot 25 power modules from Office Electrics. These power modules are not supplied by
Geiger, but can be purchased from Office Electrics.
Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
   14
Peer Tables • Standing Height • Laminate Top With Wood Subtop
Conference Tables
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
AIWWL-207242 20 72 41 1/2 11 7/8 $10,318
AIWWL-209642 20 96 41 1/2 11 7/8 $10,771
AIWWL-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 11 7/8 $11,275
AINWL-207242 20 72 41 1/2 6    $10,648
AINWL-209642 20 96 41 1/2 6    $11,044
AINWL-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 6    $11,427
AINWL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $11,832
AINWL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $12,603
AINWL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $13,344
AINWL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $12,658
AINWL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $12,703
AINWL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $14,339
AIPWL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $13,382
AIPWL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $14,157
AIPWL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $15,051
AIPWL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $15,026
AIPWL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $15,143
AIPWL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $16,046
AI3EW-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $13,382
AI3EW-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $14,157
AI3EW-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $15,051
AI3EW-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $15,026
AI3EW-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $15,143
AI3EW-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $16,046
Wood
Module (for powered tables only)
Laminate
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.

Geiger, but can be purchased from Office Electrics.
Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
﻿
Peer Tables • Desk Height • All Laminate
Conference Tables
Module (for powered tables only)
Laminate
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.
All tables except tables with cutouts for European power include inserts to accept an under-table power
module in left, center and/or right positions; specify separately.
Inside width clearance is total table width less 9 1/8".  Height under table is 25 1/2".
AI3WL-207230 20 72 30    11 7/8 $9,170
AI3WL-209630 20 96 30    11 7/8 $9,562
AI3WL-2012030 20 120 30    11 7/8 $9,896
AI3NL-207230 20 72 30    6    $9,702
AI3NL-209630 20 96 30    6    $10,080
AI3NL-2012030 20 120 30    6    $10,458
AI3NL-367230 36 72 30    10    $10,644
AI3NL-369630 36 96 30    10    $11,248
AI3NL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $11,871
AI3NL-407230 40 72 30    12    $10,989
AI3NL-409630 40 96 30    12    $11,884
AI3NL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $12,618
AI3PL-367230 36 72 30    10    $12,124
AI3PL-369630 36 96 30    10    $12,735
AI3PL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $13,523
AI3PL-407230 40 72 30    12    $13,284
AI3PL-409630 40 96 30    12    $13,386
AI3PL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $14,262
AI3EL-367230 36 72 30    10    $12,124
AI3EL-369630 36 96 30    10    $12,735
AI3EL-3612030 36 120 30    10    $13,523
AI3EL-407230 40 72 30    12    $13,284
AI3EL-409630 40 96 30    12    $13,386
AI3EL-4012030 40 120 30    12    $14,262
Peer • Desk Height
Plain Top • All Laminate
for use against a wall
Peer • Desk Height

Cutouts for European Power
All Laminate
freestanding
Peer Tables • Desk Height • All Laminate
Note: accepts two Pivot 25 power modules from Office Electrics. These power modules are not supplied by
Geiger, but can be purchased from Office Electrics.
Please go to http://www.oeelectrics.com/en/pivot for details.
   16
Peer Tables • Standing Height • All Laminate
Conference Tables
Specify
Shelf Basic
Product Number Depth Width Height Depth Price
AI3WL-207242 20 72 41 1/2 11 7/8 $9,991
AI3WL-209642 20 96 41 1/2 11 7/8 $10,428
AI3WL-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 11 7/8 $10,915
AI3NL-207242 20 72 41 1/2 6    $10,310
AI3NL-209642 20 96 41 1/2 6    $10,694
AI3NL-2012042 20 120 41 1/2 6    $11,064
AI3NL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $11,455
AI3NL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $12,203
AI3NL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $12,919
AI3NL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $12,256
AI3NL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $12,300
AI3NL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $13,882
AI3PL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $12,956
AI3PL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $13,707
AI3PL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $14,573
AI3PL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $14,548
AI3PL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $14,660
AI3PL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $15,535
AI3EL-367242 36 72 41 1/2 10    $12,956
AI3EL-369642 36 96 41 1/2 10    $13,707
AI3EL-3612042 36 120 41 1/2 10    $14,573
AI3EL-407242 40 72 41 1/2 12    $14,548
AI3EL-409642 40 96 41 1/2 12    $14,660
AI3EL-4012042 40 120 41 1/2 12    $15,535
Module (for powered tables only)
Laminate
AI3P tables include two flip-up tabletop power modules; modules are anodized aluminum.
See Module Types option page for option pricing, power module configurations and wiring options.